
2021 Yunca Junior Tour Of Southland U15 Girls
Stage 2 Classification
8 October 2021

Sponsor: NZ Van Lines
Organiser: Cycling Southland Inc
No of km: 14.5
Average speed of winner: 32.8 kmh

Place Bib Surname, name Time Gap Bonus Penalty
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1   143 DONALD, Millie 26'33" 00:05
2   145 STEDMAN, Sunny @ 22" 00:04
3   142 PAINE, Hannah ST 00:03
4   144 LEEFE, Geraldene ST 00:02
5   148 BARNES, Alice ST 00:01
6   152 MCIVOR, Poppy ST
7   151 MARETT, Kyra ST
8   141 COMESKEY, Lara ST
9   147 BEST, Sophie ST

10   146 HARRISON, Renee @ 1'19"
11   149 GRIFFIN, Lucy @ 2'06"
12   150 THOMSON, Lizzy @ 3'10"
13   140 BUTTON, Melanie @ 3'49"

Number of starters: 13
Riders dropping out: 0

Commissaires Panel



2021 Yunca Junior Tour Of Southland U15 Girls
General Classification (Stage 2)
8 October 2021

Organiser: Cycling Southland Inc

Place Bib Surname, name Time Gap
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1 143 DONALD, Millie 32'04"
2 141 COMESKEY, Lara @ 22"
3 148 BARNES, Alice @ 25"
4 142 PAINE, Hannah ST
5 151 MARETT, Kyra @ 27"
6 144 LEEFE, Geraldene @ 29"
7 147 BEST, Sophie @ 32"
8 145 STEDMAN, Sunny @ 38"
9 152 MCIVOR, Poppy @ 39"

10 146 HARRISON, Renee @ 1'50"
11 149 GRIFFIN, Lucy @ 2'36"
12 150 THOMSON, Lizzy @ 3'44"
13 140 BUTTON, Melanie @ 4'32"
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2021 Yunca Junior Tour Of Southland U15 Girls
Sprint Classification (Stage 2)
8 October 2021

Organiser: Cycling Southland Inc

Place Bib Surname, name Points
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1   143 DONALD, Millie 8
2   142 PAINE, Hannah 3
3   145 STEDMAN, Sunny 3
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